
Wood Co MS Championship Girls 10/5/2021 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Girls

Wagoner, Audrey Jackson MS1 11:27.981 Scorer

McKinney, Lexi Edison MS2 11:41.222 Scorer

Angelos, Calli Wood Co Christian MS3 11:59.10

Eddy, Jalyn Blennerhassett MS4 12:36.793 Scorer

Harris, Sylvia Williamstown MS5 12:37.14

Anthony, Justice Hamilton MS6 12:43.834 Scorer

Tingler, Abby VanDevender MS7 12:46.525 Scorer

Floyd, Anna Jackson MS8 12:46.956 Scorer

Floreence, Kate Williamstown MS9 12:52.84

Kirby, Bridget Williamstown MS10 12:53.13

Blair, Lilly VanDevender MS11 12:53.417 Scorer

Bowling, Malaya Hamilton MS12 12:53.698 Scorer

McCorkle, Addison Blennerhassett MS13 12:57.529 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera Hamilton MS14 13:04.5010 Scorer

Maggiacomo, Kylee Jackson MS15 13:11.7611 Scorer

House, Makayla Hamilton MS16 13:16.9812 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan Hamilton MS17 13:33.3913 Scorer

Bowman, Bella Hamilton MS18 13:47.4414 Displacer

McLain, Camryn Blennerhassett MS19 13:51.1115 Scorer

Shockey, Leah Hamilton MS20 13:55.7616 Displacer

Griffith, Claudia Jackson MS21 13:57.5217 Scorer

Knight, Sandy VanDevender MS22 14:03.2618 Scorer

Dawkins, Raylen Edison MS23 14:06.2519 Scorer

Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett MS24 14:13.0120 Scorer

Blair, Rhyleigh VanDevender MS25 14:14.7721 Scorer

Taylor, Elana Wood Co Christian MS26 14:26.82

Wigal, Callie Edison MS27 14:32.5422 Scorer

Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett MS28 14:36.6823 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett MS29 14:39.0024 Displacer

Parsons, Callie Jackson MS30 14:43.1525 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy Edison MS31 14:44.3126 Scorer

Dye, Lilly Edison MS32 14:44.7927 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla VanDevender MS33 14:45.5428 Scorer

Lantz, Amy VanDevender MS34 15:01.9629 Displacer

Walsh, Ella Jackson MS35 15:16.2930 Displacer

Farinash, Lily Jackson MS36 15:29.5531 Displacer
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Perkins, Amber Wood Co Christian MS37 15:31.12

Wright, Madison Blennerhassett MS38 15:35.6332 Displacer

Riley, Haven Edison MS39 15:40.4433 Displacer

Rogers, Peyton Hamilton MS40 15:44.21

Garrett, Mariah Jackson MS41 16:31.09

Abbott, Alice Blennerhassett MS42 16:58.84

Vargus, Jaiden Edison MS43 17:17.8334 Displacer

Welch, Hailey Blennerhassett MS44 17:50.97

Jones, Kyra Edison MS45 18:07.56

Branham, Ava Blennerhassett MS46 19:17.47

Curfman, Allison Blennerhassett MS47 19:53.24

Stewart, Morgan Edison MS48 21:51.64

Stull, Sophia Williamstown MS49 22:14.51

Davis, Gabbi Edison MS50 22:28.68

Skidmore, Lena Edison MS51 27:44.66

51Total Race:
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Wood Co MS Championship Girls 10/5/2021 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Girls

Hamilton MS 47Tot Pts1

Anthony, Justice Hamilton MS 12:43.834 Scorer

Bowling, Malaya Hamilton MS 12:53.698 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera Hamilton MS 13:04.5010 Scorer

House, Makayla Hamilton MS 13:16.9812 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan Hamilton MS 13:33.3913 Scorer

Bowman, Bella Hamilton MS 13:47.4414 Displacer

Shockey, Leah Hamilton MS 13:55.7616 Displacer

Jackson MS 60Tot Pts2

Wagoner, Audrey Jackson MS 11:27.981 Scorer

Floyd, Anna Jackson MS 12:46.956 Scorer

Maggiacomo, Kylee Jackson MS 13:11.7611 Scorer

Griffith, Claudia Jackson MS 13:57.5217 Scorer

Parsons, Callie Jackson MS 14:43.1525 Scorer

Walsh, Ella Jackson MS 15:16.2930 Displacer

Farinash, Lily Jackson MS 15:29.5531 Displacer

Blennerhassett MS 70Tot Pts3

Eddy, Jalyn Blennerhassett MS 12:36.793 Scorer

McCorkle, Addison Blennerhassett MS 12:57.529 Scorer

McLain, Camryn Blennerhassett MS 13:51.1115 Scorer

Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett MS 14:13.0120 Scorer

Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett MS 14:36.6823 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett MS 14:39.0024 Displacer

Wright, Madison Blennerhassett MS 15:35.6332 Displacer

VanDevender MS 79Tot Pts4

Tingler, Abby VanDevender MS 12:46.525 Scorer

Blair, Lilly VanDevender MS 12:53.417 Scorer

Knight, Sandy VanDevender MS 14:03.2618 Scorer

Blair, Rhyleigh VanDevender MS 14:14.7721 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla VanDevender MS 14:45.5428 Scorer

Lantz, Amy VanDevender MS 15:01.9629 Displacer

Edison MS 96Tot Pts5
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

McKinney, Lexi Edison MS 11:41.222 Scorer

Dawkins, Raylen Edison MS 14:06.2519 Scorer

Wigal, Callie Edison MS 14:32.5422 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy Edison MS 14:44.3126 Scorer

Dye, Lilly Edison MS 14:44.7927 Scorer

Riley, Haven Edison MS 15:40.4433 Displacer

Vargus, Jaiden Edison MS 17:17.8334 Displacer

34Total Race:
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